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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Sam Bradley            M2024          1/8    5:22       53:34
2     Emisael Favela         M3539         1/40    5:24       54:00
3     Tim Hird               M2024          2/8    5:28       54:40
4     James Akita            M3034         1/19    5:30       54:51
5     Rich Heffron           M3034         2/19    5:48       57:59
6     Sean Choate            M2024          3/8    5:49       58:10
7     Laura Batterink        F2529         1/18    5:51       58:22
8     Josh Peck              M2529         1/16    5:55       59:05
9     Scott Mangum           M3539         2/40    5:56       59:18
10    Matthew Jeromin        M3034         3/19    5:57       59:23
11    Rob Chenoweth          M4549         1/47    5:58       59:35
12    Brian Denk             M2024          4/8    6:02     1:00:18
13    Chris Wolf             M4044         1/40    6:03     1:00:26
14    Maria Lindberg         F3034         1/22    6:05     1:00:41
15    Eric Erspamer          M2024          5/8    6:07     1:01:09
16    Matt Dettloff          M2529         2/16    6:08     1:01:18
17    James Robertson        M4044         2/40    6:09     1:01:23
18    Craig Gunby            M5054         1/42    6:11     1:01:49
19    Amber White            F2529         2/18    6:12     1:01:52
20    Derick Anhalt          M3034         4/19    6:13     1:02:08
21    Tim Ross               M2529         3/16    6:16     1:02:40
22    Jason Midlock          M3034         5/19    6:21     1:03:27
23    John Sullivan          M5054         2/42    6:23     1:03:41
24    Diana Davis            F2529         3/18    6:24     1:03:59
25    Lance Caldwell         M4044         3/40    6:25     1:04:08
26    Peter Osenkowski       M3034         6/19    6:25     1:04:10
27    Cody Cetnarowski       M2529         4/16    6:26     1:04:15
28    Steve Breese           M3539         3/40    6:26     1:04:20
29    Doug Pearson           M4549         2/47    6:29     1:04:48
30    Daniel Lillyman        M5559         1/23    6:30     1:04:58
31    Matt Monroe            M4044         4/40    6:31     1:05:10
32    Mick Brown             M4044         5/40    6:33     1:05:24
33    Lynton Karfor          M3539         4/40    6:34     1:05:32
34    Eggis Jakstas          M4044         6/40    6:34     1:05:33
35    Eric Becker            M2529         5/16    6:34     1:05:34
36    Matthew Soules         M3034         7/19    6:34     1:05:34
37    Daniel Ingolia         M3034         8/19    6:38     1:06:14
38    Antonio Miranda        M4044         7/40    6:39     1:06:25
39    Randy Pallas           M5054         3/42    6:39     1:06:27
40    Aneta Ziemianska       F3034         2/22    6:40     1:06:36
41    Scott Pahl             M5559         2/23    6:41     1:06:43
42    Daniel Nowak           M3034         9/19    6:41     1:06:43
43    Lauren Sykora          F2024          1/8    6:41     1:06:46
44    Alex Harsha-Strong     M2529         6/16    6:44     1:07:20
45    Ankuri Patel           F2529         4/18    6:46     1:07:39
46    James Steimel          M4549         3/47    6:51     1:08:23
47    Francisco Guerrero     M3539         5/40    6:51     1:08:24
48    Joe Vukits             M2529         7/16    6:52     1:08:34
49    Raymond Gobis          M5054         4/42    6:53     1:08:48
50    Michael Collofello     M4044         8/40    6:54     1:08:56
51    Bruce Hall             M5559         3/23    6:55     1:09:05
52    Rich Matula            M4549         4/47    6:56     1:09:19
53    Michael Brosilow       M5559         4/23    6:57     1:09:24
54    Kibet Rono             M4549         5/47    7:01     1:10:08
55    Zachary Fijal          M3539         6/40    7:01     1:10:10
56    John Staerk            M4549         6/47    7:02     1:10:18
57    Angelica Guerrero      F5054         1/29    7:03     1:10:30
58    Kirsten Hock           F4044         1/22    7:05     1:10:43
59    Kristin Smith          F3034         3/22    7:05     1:10:44
60    Krishna Keelapatla     M3539         7/40    7:05     1:10:44
61    Justin Jackson         M3034        10/19    7:05     1:10:46
62    Annabelle Winters      F3034         4/22    7:05     1:10:46
63    Keith Callas           M3539         8/40    7:05     1:10:50
64    John Becerril          M4549         7/47    7:07     1:11:09
65    Gaspar Zavala          M4044         9/40    7:08     1:11:12
66    Donald Ross            M3539         9/40    7:08     1:11:15
67    Dan O'Connell          M4549         8/47    7:11     1:11:45
68    Juan Hernandez         M3539        10/40    7:11     1:11:46
69    Brian Karalow          M4549         9/47    7:11     1:11:47
70    Abraham Cortes         M4044        10/40    7:13     1:12:01
71    Scott Starcevich       M4549        10/47    7:14     1:12:19
72    Nick Larsen            M2529         8/16    7:15     1:12:21
73    Hugo Tecuanhuehue      M4044        11/40    7:15     1:12:25
74    Pratik Shah            M3539        11/40    7:15     1:12:25
75    Carlos Viramontes      M5054         5/42    7:15     1:12:26
76    Grzegorz Dziubek       M3539        12/40    7:16     1:12:32
77    Eric Kuehl             M4044        12/40    7:16     1:12:40
78    Lindsey Wagner         F3539         1/20    7:17     1:12:43
79    John Brazda            M4549        11/47    7:18     1:12:59
80    Daisy Favela           F3539         2/20    7:19     1:13:03
81    Jose Amador            M5054         6/42    7:20     1:13:11
82    Chris Demonte          M4044        13/40    7:23     1:13:44
83    Lisa Czepiel           F3539         3/20    7:24     1:13:52
84    David Pittman          M5054         7/42    7:24     1:13:53
85    Erica Agran            F4044         2/22    7:24     1:13:55
86    Serj Martinez          M2024          6/8    7:24     1:13:58
87    George Burns III       M3034        11/19    7:25     1:14:04
88    Michael Thiel          M5054         8/42    7:26     1:14:19
89    Steve Amann            M5054         9/42    7:27     1:14:22
90    Jeffrey Volin          M2529         9/16    7:27     1:14:24
91    Josh Feigl             M3539        13/40    7:27     1:14:26
92    Megan Delonge          F3034         5/22    7:28     1:14:39
93    John Wherity           M4549        12/47    7:29     1:14:42
94    John Tracy             M4549        13/47    7:31     1:15:04
95    Robert Jungwirth       M6064         1/15    7:31     1:15:08
96    Mark Piercy            M5559         5/23    7:32     1:15:13
97    Sammie Drake           F2529         5/18    7:33     1:15:30
98    Stanley Ciezczak       M3539        14/40    7:34     1:15:32
99    Nick Bensen            M5054        10/42    7:34     1:15:36
100   Dean Hambry            M4044        14/40    7:35     1:15:46
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101   Bill Wachter           M5559         6/23    7:35     1:15:46
102   Robert Collins         M4044        15/40    7:35     1:15:46
103   Jerome Nelligan        M4549        14/47    7:35     1:15:49
104   Bernard McGourty       M6064         2/15    7:36     1:15:56
105   Dariusz Blachowicz     M5054        11/42    7:36     1:15:59
106   Michael Gruetzmacher   M3539        15/40    7:37     1:16:06
107   Brian O'Connor         M4044        16/40    7:37     1:16:07
108   Bob Sievert            M6569          1/5    7:37     1:16:09
109   Dave Fako              M4549        15/47    7:39     1:16:22
110   Bill Leiner            M6064         3/15    7:39     1:16:25
111   Scott McArthur         M3539        16/40    7:40     1:16:38
112   Rudy Cvetkovich        M4549        16/47    7:41     1:16:42
113   Albert La Valle        M4549        17/47    7:41     1:16:42
114   Michelle Crouch        F4549         1/22    7:41     1:16:49
115   James Obrien           M5054        12/42    7:42     1:16:51
116   Andrew Suozzo          M6569          2/5    7:42     1:16:53
117   Robert Welch           M4044        17/40    7:42     1:16:59
118   Ross Harrison          M4044        18/40    7:43     1:17:06
119   Jim Pickering          M3539        17/40    7:43     1:17:10
120   Erica Vanderburg       F2529         6/18    7:44     1:17:14
121   Peter Josefchak        M6064         4/15    7:44     1:17:20
122   Stephanie Ebert        F4044         3/22    7:45     1:17:24
123   Timothy O'Donnell      M5559         7/23    7:45     1:17:29
124   Christine Bell         F4549         2/22    7:46     1:17:33
125   Mark Zych              M4044        19/40    7:46     1:17:37
126   Paul Herzog            M6064         5/15    7:46     1:17:39
127   Joanne Singleton       F4044         4/22    7:47     1:17:45
128   Alex Jaramillo         M2024          7/8    7:47     1:17:47
129   Eduardo Cantarero      M4549        18/47    7:48     1:17:51
130   Hans Wenzel            M5054        13/42    7:48     1:17:52
131   Paula Oldeg            F3539         4/20    7:48     1:17:56
132   Mike Green             M3539        18/40    7:48     1:17:56
133   Geri Bensen            F4549         3/22    7:49     1:18:01
134   Joe Gaul               M5054        14/42    7:49     1:18:02
135   Alona Banai            F3034         6/22    7:49     1:18:06
136   Tom Slikas             M4044        20/40    7:49     1:18:10
137   Eileen Skisak          F5559          1/4    7:50     1:18:13
138   Michael Dvorak         M4044        21/40    7:52     1:18:32
139   Noriko Valenta         F5054         2/29    7:52     1:18:35
140   Derek Hockney          M3539        19/40    7:54     1:18:55
141   Marcus Machacek        M3034        12/19    7:54     1:18:57
142   Rita Thiel             F5054         3/29    7:55     1:19:03
143   Nicole Dulla           F2529         7/18    7:56     1:19:16
144   Brian Madden           M2529        10/16    7:56     1:19:19
145   Sandra Voltarel        F4549         4/22    7:57     1:19:21
146   Daniel Kizior          M5054        15/42    7:57     1:19:24
147   Terry Glaab            M5054        16/42    7:57     1:19:29
148   John Kolman            M5559         8/23    7:58     1:19:37
149   Kathy Ceja             F4549         5/22    7:59     1:19:42
150   Ken Evans              F5559          2/4    7:59     1:19:45
151   Jason Kilborn          M4044        22/40    8:01     1:20:05
152   Jeff Zidell            M4549        19/47    8:01     1:20:05
153   Cheryl Kilborn         F3539         5/20    8:01     1:20:05
154   Dale Erdmier           F2024          2/8    8:02     1:20:16
155   Fred McDonald          M6064         6/15    8:02     1:20:17
156   Mark Bardell           M5054        17/42    8:03     1:20:22
157   Martin Graham          M3539        20/40    8:05     1:20:44
158   Gerald Sala            M4044        23/40    8:05     1:20:45
159   John Garcia            M5054        18/42    8:05     1:20:47
160   Ralph Gasior           M3539        21/40    8:06     1:20:53
161   Lynn Crim              M5054        19/42    8:06     1:20:55
162   Joseph Axelrod         M4044        24/40    8:07     1:21:02
163   Margaret Dettloff      F5054         4/29    8:07     1:21:06
164   Nathan Mikulcik        M3539        22/40    8:08     1:21:13
165   Kurt Glomb             M3034        13/19    8:08     1:21:19
166   Tobe Liebert           M5054        20/42    8:08     1:21:20
167   Tina Helm              F4549         6/22    8:09     1:21:22
168   Adrian Malec           M70UP          1/9    8:09     1:21:25
169   Matthew Dittrich       M3034        14/19    8:09     1:21:25
170   Joe Werner             M5559         9/23    8:09     1:21:26
171   Michael Schroeck       M5559        10/23    8:10     1:21:32
172   Christine Lipa         F5054         5/29    8:10     1:21:32
173   Jennifer Traina        F4044         5/22    8:10     1:21:35
174   Jerry Pasierb          M5054        21/42    8:11     1:21:42
175   David Stock            M5054        22/42    8:11     1:21:43
176   Brooke Lord            F5054         6/29    8:11     1:21:48
177   Thomas Pinner Jr       M3539        23/40    8:14     1:22:13
178   Dave Mahar             M4549        20/47    8:15     1:22:26
179   Lorraine Ciofani       F5054         7/29    8:15     1:22:27
180   Ted Chilcoat           M5054        23/42    8:15     1:22:29
181   Kristen Kaseeska       F2529         8/18    8:16     1:22:37
182   Warren Feerer          M6064         7/15    8:16     1:22:40
183   Kristina Fifer         F3034         7/22    8:17     1:22:44
184   Andrew Wells           M3539        24/40    8:20     1:23:16
185   Tracy Goering          F3034         8/22    8:20     1:23:16
186   Don Melody             M3539        25/40    8:20     1:23:16
187   Bob Coyne              M3539        26/40    8:21     1:23:25
188   Ann Ryan               F5559          3/4    8:21     1:23:29
189   Nicholas Oswald        M3539        27/40    8:21     1:23:30
190   Andrew Hodge           M2529        11/16    8:22     1:23:39
191   Fay Hensley            F4044         6/22    8:23     1:23:42
192   Andy Thomson           M6064         8/15    8:23     1:23:43
193   Terry Lueders          M6064         9/15    8:24     1:23:53
194   Mike Mlady             M4549        21/47    8:24     1:23:55
195   Rick Britton           M5559        11/23    8:24     1:23:59
196   Michael Otte           M4044        25/40    8:24     1:23:59
197   Robert Dickinson       M4549        22/47    8:25     1:24:07
198   Edward C Straka        M5559        12/23    8:28     1:24:32
199   Adrienne Andeen        F2529         9/18    8:28     1:24:34
200   Larry O'Connell        M4549        23/47    8:28     1:24:41
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201   Michael Blaha          M5559        13/23    8:29     1:24:41
202   Joseph Tortorich       M3034        15/19    8:29     1:24:49
203   Frank Tortorich        M5559        14/23    8:30     1:24:51
204   Dennis Killian         M5559        15/23    8:30     1:24:54
205   Dan Wise               M4549        24/47    8:30     1:24:58
206   Randy Peoples          M5559        16/23    8:30     1:24:59
207   Fred Arriaga           M4549        25/47    8:31     1:25:03
208   Ismael Lopez Jr        M4549        26/47    8:31     1:25:03
209   Ken Soren              M5054        24/42    8:32     1:25:13
210   Anthony Young          M5054        25/42    8:32     1:25:20
211   Alison Gannon          F3539         6/20    8:34     1:25:33
212   Rafael Gacek           M4044        26/40    8:34     1:25:34
213   Joe Sillitti           M3539        28/40    8:34     1:25:37
214   Wanho Ahn              M5559        17/23    8:35     1:25:49
215   Gerard Kenny           M4549        27/47    8:36     1:25:52
216   Paul Beattie           M4044        27/40    8:37     1:26:01
217   Rebecca Streit         F1519          1/3    8:37     1:26:09
218   Anne Slabaugh          F2529        10/18    8:38     1:26:12
219   Tom Gorski             M5054        26/42    8:38     1:26:15
220   Fatima Lopez           F4044         7/22    8:38     1:26:16
221   Robert Nutt            M5054        27/42    8:38     1:26:17
222   Chris Honeycutt        M4044        28/40    8:39     1:26:22
223   Sarah Buerger          F4549         7/22    8:39     1:26:22
224   Dawn Krawiec           F3034         9/22    8:39     1:26:26
225   Anthony Jurgeto        M4549        28/47    8:40     1:26:31
226   Tom Lietza             M4549        29/47    8:40     1:26:31
227   Isola Metz             F6569          1/3    8:40     1:26:37
228   Victoria Van Hofwegen  F2024          3/8    8:40     1:26:40
229   Kirk Purcell           M4044        29/40    8:42     1:26:54
230   Andrew Gavras          M4549        30/47    8:42     1:26:59
231   Adrian Garcia          M5054        28/42    8:42     1:26:59
232   Reyna Markiewicz       F5054         8/29    8:43     1:27:07
233   John Ekdale            M3539        29/40    8:44     1:27:12
234   Deanna Bordeman        F3539         7/20    8:44     1:27:13
235   Robert Glowniak        M4549        31/47    8:44     1:27:17
236   Richard Groendyke      M5054        29/42    8:45     1:27:25
237   Sondra Vickery         F4549         8/22    8:45     1:27:29
238   Michael Moleski        M3539        30/40    8:46     1:27:35
239   Guy Sulzberger         M4044        30/40    8:46     1:27:35
240   Howard Levinson        M70UP          2/9    8:46     1:27:40
241   Angela Oliver          F4549         9/22    8:47     1:27:43
242   Jean Domyancic         F5054         9/29    8:47     1:27:44
243   Matthew Reid           M2529        12/16    8:47     1:27:50
244   Lupe Arriaga           F4549        10/22    8:48     1:27:57
245   Luigi Amendola         M3539        31/40    8:49     1:28:01
246   Victoria Nelson        F3034        10/22    8:49     1:28:01
247   Steven Lauridsen       M4549        32/47    8:49     1:28:03
248   Kevin Hsu              M3539        32/40    8:49     1:28:08
249   Nick Tokarz            M3034        16/19    8:49     1:28:09
250   Dan Wollenberg         M4549        33/47    8:51     1:28:30
251   Gerry Faron            M4549        34/47    8:52     1:28:34
252   Jeff Pisani            M5559        18/23    8:53     1:28:42
253   Aniruddha Raje         M4044        31/40    8:54     1:28:54
254   Scott Siegel           M6569          3/5    8:54     1:28:58
255   Stephanie Fenzl        F3034        11/22    8:54     1:28:59
256   Chimedragchaa Badam    F3539         8/20    8:54     1:28:59
257   Wade Arends            M5054        30/42    8:55     1:29:02
258   Jeremie Bacon          M3539        33/40    8:55     1:29:06
259   Alexander Hodgkin      M3539        34/40    8:55     1:29:07
260   Rachel Bryla           F2529        11/18    8:56     1:29:13
261   Kayleigh Tovar         F2024          4/8    8:56     1:29:14
262   James Murphy           M6064        10/15    8:57     1:29:24
263   Daniel Steffy          M3034        17/19    8:58     1:29:37
264   John Pavlovic          M2024          8/8    8:59     1:29:47
265   Julian Jauregui        M6064        11/15    8:59     1:29:48
266   Daniel Pawlowski       M3034        18/19    8:59     1:29:50
267   Jeff Burgess           M2529        13/16    8:59     1:29:51
268   Ashley Lawless         F2529        12/18    9:01     1:30:09
269   William Liszka         M5054        31/42    9:02     1:30:11
270   Rob Warner             M6064        12/15    9:03     1:30:27
271   Carol Campbell         F5054        10/29    9:03     1:30:28
272   Erika Leverenz         F3034        12/22    9:03     1:30:30
273   Michael Lloyd          M3539        35/40    9:04     1:30:34
274   Shannon Hayes          F3539         9/20    9:04     1:30:34
275   Michelle Carlson       F4044         8/22    9:05     1:30:44
276   Kevin O'Donnell        M4549        35/47    9:05     1:30:47
277   Charrlyn Mahar         F4549        11/22    9:06     1:30:58
278   A.J. Palmisano         M4549        36/47    9:06     1:30:59
279   Raj Gavini             M2529        14/16    9:07     1:31:07
280   Bruce Files            M5559        19/23    9:07     1:31:10
281   Shari Moehlenkamp      F4044         9/22    9:08     1:31:14
282   Ann Marie Phaneuf      F5054        11/29    9:08     1:31:14
283   Noelle Moehlenkamp     F4044        10/22    9:08     1:31:15
284   Mr. Bill Shaults       M5054        32/42    9:11     1:31:48
285   Laura Knotts           F4549        12/22    9:12     1:31:55
286   Elizabeth Streit       F5054        12/29    9:12     1:31:57
287   Jose Silvestre         M3539        36/40    9:13     1:32:06
288   Morten Jorgensen       M4549        37/47    9:15     1:32:26
289   Teresa Lord            F3539        10/20    9:16     1:32:33
290   Alisha Murrell         F2529        13/18    9:16     1:32:34
291   Dale Mitchell          M6064        13/15    9:16     1:32:35
292   Jorge Mendoza          M4549        38/47    9:16     1:32:38
293   Julie Canniiff         F4044        11/22    9:17     1:32:50
294   Maria Diehl            F4044        12/22    9:18     1:32:56
295   Nick Francone          M4044        32/40    9:18     1:33:00
296   Lauren Madison         F3539        11/20    9:20     1:33:12
297   Michael Hart           M4044        33/40    9:20     1:33:15
298   Patricia McGoldrick    F4044        13/22    9:22     1:33:39
299   Kelly Lerbekmo         F3539        12/20    9:23     1:33:41
300   David Berry            M5559        20/23    9:23     1:33:47
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301   Jenna Defazio          F3034        13/22    9:24     1:33:58
302   Cathy Bordeman         F5559          4/4    9:25     1:34:06
303   Michelle Madden        F2529        14/18    9:25     1:34:09
304   Werner Sabo            M6569          4/5    9:26     1:34:18
305   Shelley Cole           F3034        14/22    9:28     1:34:38
306   Jennifer Aranas        F4044        14/22    9:29     1:34:44
307   William Kern           M6064        14/15    9:29     1:34:47
308   Myriam Cardenas        F5054        13/29    9:30     1:34:54
309   Werner Tyczka          M70UP          3/9    9:31     1:35:09
310   Maria McKean           F3539        13/20    9:33     1:35:24
311   Aaron Werner           M3539        37/40    9:34     1:35:32
312   Vick Torres            M5054        33/42    9:34     1:35:36
313   Longry Wang            F4044        15/22    9:34     1:35:36
314   Kaori Maeshima         F6064          1/5    9:35     1:35:47
315   Carmel Huseman         F3034        15/22    9:35     1:35:47
316   Julie Nelson-Kuna      F5054        14/29    9:35     1:35:50
317   Andrew Massengill      M4044        34/40    9:36     1:36:00
318   Pandora Brown          F4549        13/22    9:39     1:36:21
319   Brian Moore            M4044        35/40    9:41     1:36:42
320   Michael Urbina         M3034        19/19    9:41     1:36:43
321   Eric Dirst             M4549        39/47    9:42     1:36:57
322   Wendy Feigl            F3539        14/20    9:42     1:36:59
323   Tammy Wells            F4044        16/22    9:44     1:37:14
324   Toni Tomczak           F3034        16/22    9:44     1:37:17
325   Nicole Hinchley        F1519          2/3    9:45     1:37:27
326   Laura Spell            F5054        15/29    9:46     1:37:36
327   Lysa Farrell           F4044        17/22    9:46     1:37:40
328   Terry Mazur            F5054        16/29    9:47     1:37:45
329   David Kline            M5054        34/42    9:48     1:37:53
330   Ronaldo Herce          M4549        40/47    9:48     1:37:56
331   Carol Kline            F4549        14/22    9:48     1:37:59
332   Peter Chiong           M4044        36/40    9:49     1:38:04
333   Timothy McLaughlin     M4044        37/40    9:49     1:38:05
334   Kathy Wasicki          F5054        17/29    9:50     1:38:17
335   Mary Liszka            F5054        18/29    9:51     1:38:27
336   Ariel Arenas           F2024          5/8    9:52     1:38:31
337   Lisa Helm              F4549        15/22    9:52     1:38:36
338   Anne Crawford          F3034        17/22    9:52     1:38:37
339   Daniel Gonzalez        M2529        15/16    9:54     1:38:59
340   Elizabeth Pumala       F3034        18/22    9:54     1:38:59
341   Priscilla Maisch       F5054        19/29    9:55     1:39:01
342   Dana Herrera           F2529        15/18    9:55     1:39:03
343   Bob Hinchley           M5054        35/42    9:55     1:39:08
344   Bob Mazur              M5054        36/42    9:55     1:39:08
345   Maryellen Reedy        F6064          2/5    9:56     1:39:11
346   Alexis Mikrut          F2024          6/8    9:57     1:39:21
347   Katelyn Bittle         F2024          7/8    9:57     1:39:21
348   Kerwin Brandt          M4549        41/47    9:58     1:39:33
349   Jennifer Michel        F3034        19/22    9:59     1:39:47
350   Christine Erdmann      F3034        20/22    9:59     1:39:48
351   Dietrich Schilberg     M4044        38/40   10:00     1:39:58
352   Hannah Schilberg       F1519          3/3   10:00     1:39:58
353   Leslie Campins         F3539        15/20   10:01     1:40:08
354   Shane Evans            F2529        16/18   10:02     1:40:12
355   Anna Castle            F3539        16/20   10:03     1:40:21
356   Elizabeth Zavala       F2024          8/8   10:04     1:40:31
357   Mark Bean              M5054        37/42   10:06     1:40:56
358   Danielle Steimel       F4044        18/22   10:07     1:41:08
359   Sasha Demos            F4044        19/22   10:12     1:41:54
360   Manuel Silvestre       M2529        16/16   10:17     1:42:49
361   Amy Kramer             F4549        16/22   10:18     1:42:51
362   Kristal Parker         F3034        21/22   10:18     1:42:56
363   Frank Alessia          M5054        38/42   10:19     1:43:02
364   Daniela Poenar         F4549        17/22   10:19     1:43:06
365   Elizabeth Nelson       F2529        17/18   10:20     1:43:14
366   Jennifer Howard        F3034        22/22   10:25     1:44:01
367   Tina Pascolla          F5054        20/29   10:25     1:44:06
368   Catherine Saccany      F6064          3/5   10:27     1:44:25
369   Jose Tovar             M4549        42/47   10:28     1:44:39
370   Ryan Vokac             M3539        38/40   10:33     1:45:23
371   Todd Loizzo            M????          1/1   10:35     1:45:42
372   Jonathan Doss          M5054        39/42   10:41     1:46:47
373   Jocelyn Moralde        F4044        20/22   10:49     1:48:10
374   Vanessa Bahena         F2529        18/18   10:50     1:48:18
375   Ron Harvey             M5559        21/23   10:51     1:48:27
376   Jenny Juska            F3539        17/20   10:52     1:48:32
377   Shannon Nelson         F3539        18/20   10:54     1:49:00
378   Laura Honeycutt        F4549        18/22   10:55     1:49:03
379   Jim Moore              M5559        22/23   10:57     1:49:23
380   Pat Ruban              F5054        21/29   10:57     1:49:28
381   Pam Moralde            F4044        21/22   10:57     1:49:28
382   Lisa Minyard           F5054        22/29   10:57     1:49:29
383   Robert Ramsay          M70UP          4/9   11:01     1:50:04
384   David Hren             M3539        39/40   11:03     1:50:23
385   Tom Callaghan          M5054        40/42   11:06     1:50:54
386   Kim Bradley            F3539        19/20   11:06     1:50:57
387   Mary Cunningham        F5054        23/29   11:08     1:51:12
388   Michael Dineen         M4549        43/47   11:10     1:51:38
389   Joan Callaghan         F5054        24/29   11:14     1:52:12
390   Eric Magyar            M4044        39/40   11:14     1:52:14
391   Dan Canniff            M4044        40/40   11:19     1:53:08
392   Nick Koplos            M70UP          5/9   11:31     1:55:09
393   Marie O'Connell        F4549        19/22   11:35     1:55:44
394   Maggie Jager           F5054        25/29   11:36     1:55:53
395   Louise Egofske         F4549        20/22   11:36     1:55:53
396   Russell Scott          M70UP          6/9   11:39     1:56:21
397   Matthew Clarage        M4549        44/47   11:41     1:56:45
398   Phil Crookham          M6064        15/15   11:49     1:58:01
399   Lisa Pulley            F4549        21/22   11:49     1:58:04
400   Gary Piercy            M4549        45/47   11:49     1:58:05
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
401   Manuel Jacquat         M5054        41/42   11:50     1:58:13
402   Jen Qorn               F4044        22/22   11:51     1:58:25
403   Jeffrey West           M4549        46/47   11:52     1:58:31
404   Michael Irgang         M4549        47/47   11:55     1:59:07
405   Kirby Anderson         M70UP          7/9   12:02     2:00:14
406   Wendy Kaspar           F5054        26/29   12:10     2:01:33
407   Maribel Amador         F4549        22/22   12:10     2:01:33
408   Linda Steele           F5054        27/29   12:15     2:02:26
409   Alan Chan              M3539        40/40   12:16     2:02:33
410   Ginny Green            F5054        28/29   12:20     2:03:11
411   Susan Fernandez        F6064          4/5   12:21     2:03:29
412   Joy D'Amico            F3539        20/20   12:35     2:05:46
413   Barbara Elia           F6569          2/3   12:43     2:07:08
414   Susan Andersen         F5054        29/29   12:49     2:08:06
415   Ken Jackson            M5559        23/23   12:50     2:08:13
416   Michael Zielinski      M5054        42/42   12:52     2:08:37
417   Elizabeth Kort         F6064          5/5   12:53     2:08:42
418   J. Ezell               M6569          5/5   13:58     2:19:34
419   Clark Maxfield         M70UP          8/9   14:00     2:19:59
420   Ulrike Zambori         F6569          3/3   15:18     2:33:00
421   Carl Hays              M70UP          9/9   16:05     2:40:43
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